



Product specification

Code: DG J - VU 27
Description: Mini syrup waffle with butter filling

Datasheet

Ingrediënts: WHEAT flour, syrups (glucose syrup, fructose-glucose syrup, invert sugar syrup) 27,5%, sugar, vegetable fats (palm oil*, rapeseed oil), BUTTER 6,5%, water, barn EGG, emulsifiers (SOYA lecithin, E471), salt, caramel, SOYA flour, raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), cinnamon, Bourbon vanilla, acid (citric acid), preservative: E202, flavour. *= RSPO certified palm oil.

Nutritional value per 100 grams:	Energy:	1.844	kJ
		441	kcal
	Fats:	17,0	g
	of which Saturated:	8,9	g
	Carbohydrates:	67,6	g
	of which sugars:	35,8	g
	Fibre:	0,7	g
	Protein:	3,5	g
	Salt based on Sodium:	0,62	g

By using natural ingredients nutritional information may be slightly deviate due to harvest changes.

Allergen Information: This product contains the following allergens:

- Wheat
- Egg
- Soy
- Milk
- Lactose

may contain traces of:

- Gluten
- Egg
- Soy
- Milk (lactose)
- Nuts
- Sesame

Shelf life: 9 months after production date.

Storage: Cool and dry place.